
   
 
 2023-2024 School Calendar 

 Events Dates 

STUDENT ORIENTATION NIGHT Wednesday, August 9, 2023  

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS  Monday, August 14, 2023  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (STAFF DEVELOPMENT) Friday, August 25, 2023  

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – NO SCHOOL  Monday, September 4, 2023  

First Interim Report  Friday, September 15, 2023 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (TEACHER PLANNING)  Friday, September 22, 2023  

End of First 9-Week Grading Period (45 Days)  Friday, October 13, 2023  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Monday, October 16, 2023  

Grades Due/Begin Second Quarter  Tuesday, October 17, 2023  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – TEACHER PLANNING  Friday, October 20, 2023  

Distribute Report Cards (First 9 Weeks)  Tuesday, October 24, 2023  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – TEACHER PLANNING  Thursday, November 9, 2023  

HOLIDAY (Veterans Day Observed) – NO SCHOOL  Friday, November 10, 2023  

Second Interim Report Friday, November 17, 2023  

FALL BREAK – NO SCHOOL  Monday – Friday, November 20 – 24, 2023  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (TEACHER PLANNING)  -END OF FIRST SEMESTER (83 Days) 
             

Friday, December 15, 2023  

WINTER BREAK BEGINS  Monday, December 18, 2023  

HOLIDAY (New Year’s Day) – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 1, 2024  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – TEACHER WORKDAY  Tuesday, January 2, 2024  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Wednesday, January 3, 2024  

STUDENTS RETURN AFTER WINTER BREAK/Begin Third  
       

Monday, January 8, 2024  

Distribute Report Cards (Second Grading Period)  Thursday, January 11, 2024  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – TEACHER PLANNING  Friday, January 12, 2024  

HOLIDAY (Dr. Mar�n Luther King, Jr. Day) – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 15, 2024  

Third Interim Report  Friday, February 9, 2024  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  Friday, February 16, 2024  

HOLIDAY (Presidents’ Day) – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 19, 2024  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – TEACHER PLANNING 
         

Friday, March 8, 2024  

SPRING BREAK WEEK – NO SCHOOL  Monday-Friday, March 11 – 15, 2024  

Grades Due (Third 9 Weeks)  Tuesday, March 19, 2024  

Distribute Report Cards (Third 9 Weeks)  Tuesday, March 26, 2024  

HOLIDAY (Good Friday) – NO SCHOOL Friday, March 29, 2024  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – STAFF DEVELOPMENT Friday, April 12, 2024  

Fourth Interim Report Friday, April 19, 2024  

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL – STAFF DEVELOPMENT Friday, April 26, 2024  

STANDARDIZED TESTING WEEK Monday-Friday, May 6 - 10, 2023 

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day) – NO SCHOOL  Monday, May 27, 2024  

GRADUATION CEREMONY – LOCATION TBA Thursday, May 30, 2024 

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS – STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL - END OF SECOND SEMESTER (97 Days) 
   

      

Friday, May 31, 2024 
 
Student Early Dismissal Dates (10)  

Students are dismissed from school 150 minutes (2.5 hours) early on each of these days:  
 Friday, August 25, 2023*  Friday, January 12, 2024  
 Friday, September 22, 2023  Friday, February 16, 2024*  
 Friday, October 20, 2023  Friday, March 8, 2024  
 Thursday, November 9, 2023  Friday, April 12, 2024*  
 Friday, December 15, 2023  Friday, April 26, 2024*  

 
*Designated for Teacher Staff Development 


